Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

735A 75 3,51 (.138) 2,79 (.110) 2,01 (.079) 0,41 (.016)
* Double shielded
Part Number Guide
The table shows how the part numbers for coaxial
connectors are constructed.
TYPICAL PART NUMBER 0 5 0 - 0 0 7 - 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
Product type
Mating engagement
Design series
Connector configuration
Cable size code or special modification
Finish/plating code
Packaging or variant code
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change6
RF Coaxial Connectors How to Use this Publication
Quick Reference Selection Guide
Frequency Impedance Cable Type Coupling Body Material Body Finish
SMA - Precision
Coaxial connectors for rugged environments. DC - 18 GHz 50� Flexible/Semi-rigid Screw Stainless steel or
beryllium copper
Gold or
passivated
SMA - Commercial
Economic, brass bodied coaxial connectors DC - 12.4 GHz 50� Flexible Screw Brass and
stainless steel
Gold or nickel
SMB
Rapid connect/disconnect coaxial connectors DC - 4 GHz 50� Flexible Snap-on Brass Gold or nickel
SMC
Vibration resistant coaxial connectors DC - 12.4 GHz 50� Flexible Screw Brass Gold or nickel
SSMB
Microminiature rapid connect/disconnect
coaxial connectors
DC - 4 GHz 50� Flexible Snap-on Brass Gold or nickel
SSMC
Microminiature vibration resistant coaxial
connectors
DC - 12.4 GHz 50� Flexible Screw Brass Gold or nickel
SMZ (Type 43)
Rapid connect/disconnect coaxial connectors
for telecommunications applications
DC - 4 GHz 75� Flexible Snap-on
with latch
Copper or
zinc alloy
Gold, nickel,
tin/lead or zinc
1.0/2.3
Rapid connect/disconnect coaxial connectors
for telecommunications applications
DC - 10 GHz 50�/75� Flexible Screw, snap-on,
slide-on (with latch)
Brass Gold or nickel
1.6/5.6
Coaxial connectors with optional coupling for
telecommunications applications
DC - 1 GHz 75� Flexible Screw, snap-on,
slide-on
Brass Gold, nickel or
silver
MCX
Microminiature coaxial connector for RF
screening applications
DC - 6 GHz 50� Flexible/Semi-rigid Snap-on Brass Gold or nickel
MPC - Coax
Microminiature coaxial connectors for mobile
telephone applications
DC - 2 GHz 50� Flexible Slide-on Brass and
beryllium copper
Gold and tin